

HORSE SHOW PRICE LIST & POLICIES

Daily rental of school horse (first day)	\$100.00
Additional day (each)	\$50.00
Daily Coaching Fee*	\$45.00
Schooling / Fhowing Fee of horse by trainer (per day)*	\$45.00
*Only one fee will apply for the same horse	
Horse hauling to show grounds:	\$60.00
Step-on fee (per horse)	\$0.80
 Mileage fee (per trip - can be split between horses) 	
Daily Horse Care	\$20.00
Daily rental of riding school tack (does not apply to school horses)	\$10.00

- 1. Generally, at least two students must be signed up for a show in order for FTL to attend.
- 2. Each student is responsible for their own stall fees, schooling fees, and entry fees, and any other related fees which are paid directly to show management.
- 3. Each student is responsible for signing up for the appropriate memberships needed for showing at A-rated horse shows. (OHJA, USEF & USHJA). Please ask if you have questions.
- 4. Shavings are usually purchased at the show and are paid directly to show management.
- 5. Each student is responsible for their own grooming & show supplies, medications, and any other necessary items unless they have rented a school horse for the day.
- 6. General rule: Exceptions will always apply.